2001 9 177

B7V2F- TRAYF 2D PRXUFAN September

51 (1976 )
1996 ( 8 )
20 1




2001 9

177

29

13

20




2001 9 177

20

CAN
DO
SDA

SDA




2001 9 177

4
bee@

29 5
beehive )
8 15 16

5

9 “ Shaking Tokyo 2001”
The beehve
Lifestyleof Jesus
12

1970
The
Lifestyle of Jesus

9 14
3 15,
22, 29

“ Shaking Tokyo 2001”

9/14 9/29
17:00

/15 UNITY

16
/21 17:00
/22
/28 17:00

(O

Shaking Tokyo 2001

10

“ The Lifestyle of Jesus”

17:00




2001 9 177

1976

20

1992




2001 9 177

57
25




2001 9 177

...... 15

4:13

. (8/11)

5:16 18




2001 9 177

=

11:14 5 7 10

( 4:35

9 7 I(
/7 §(

7/ 9
/15(

722(

/23(

/729(

15:00

14:00

SDA
http://www.sda.gr.jp

ED

T.S.

]

150-0001

1-11-1

03-3402-1517




